POSEIDON 5 >03.2008l

Model:
POSEIDON 5-21
POSEIDON 5-28
POSEIDON 5-31
POSEIDON 5-43
POSEIDON 5-51
POSEIDON 5-54
POSEIDON 5-58
POSEIDON 5-62
POSEIDON 5-63
POSEIDON FAVORITE

Stykliste Dansk

28-04-2012

Nilfisk
ALTO

works for you

www.nilfisk-alto.com




Indholdsfortegnelse
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008I

Cabinet

RAMME

MOTOR

Pump, oiltank

Pump, Kkits

Cylinder head

Control safety block (a)
Control safety block (b)
Pumps complete
Electric box

Default accessories
Hose reel POSEIDON 5
ANBEFALEDE RESERVEDELE

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
25
27
29



28-04-2012

Styliste ID

POSEIDONS509

Cabinet
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008I




Cabinet

28-04-2012

Styliste ID
POSEIDONS09
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008I 2
Pos Varenr. Ant Beskrivelse
1 301000763 1 KABINET
2 40107 2 SKRUE
3 2763 2 WASHER 5,3X1
4 63946 3 CLIPS
5 5639 1 KLEMRING @ 10X2
6 909100161 1 BLIKMZTRIK 309X2,5
7 48083 1 KLABESKILT
8 5206636 1 PVC-SLANGE, KLAR @6/@10 * SEENOTE
9 6400240 1 FILTER
10 301000759 1 AFDAKNING on models with hose reel
11 301000838 1 AFDAKNING on models without hose reel
12 80493 1 DAKSEL
13 107140889 1 CLOSING CAP WITH D10 HOLE
14 301000761 1 KEMIBEHOLDER
15 40107 1 SKRUE
16 30776 1 SHEET METAL SCREW 3,9X16
17 24353 1 SKIVE 4,3X1 A
18 1 CABLE GROMMET

* NOTE: PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING




28-04-2012

RAMME Sy

POSEIDONS508

POSEIDON 5 >03.2008lI 5




RAMME

28-04-2012

Styliste ID
POSEIDON508
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008I 6
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse

1 101117995 2 HOLDER FOR DYSER@R

2 101117962 1 KOBREHANDTAG, FRONT

3 909100147 3 EJOT-SKRUE K40X12 WN

4 301000762 1 STEL

5 909100187 5 SKRUE

6 101117963 1 REAR HANDLE CLAMP

7 301000808 2 HOLDER

8 909100149 4 SKRUE 5x50

9 301000989 2 HJUL @250X75
10 1813799 2 LASESKIVE @ 25
11 301001076 2 HJULKAPPE @ 180
12 2766 2 WASHER 6,4X1,6
13 3136 2 M@TRIK
14 61467 2 M@TRIK M8
15 301000979 2 ST@TTEFOR @62X94
16 2756 2 SKRUE M8X45
17 301000774 1 SKAL
18 17749 2 SKRUE




28-04-2012

Styliste ID

POSEIDONS501

MOTOR

POSEIDON 5 >03.2008lI




MOTOR

28-04-2012

Styliste ID
POSEIDON501
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008I 8
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse
1 101118018 1 MOTOR ELD112 2.2KW 230V 1PH 5-28,5-31
1 101118019 1 MOTOR 4.5KW 230/400 3 PHASE 5-43 50HZ
1 101118020 1 MOTOR 5.5KW 230/400 3PH 5-54,5-58
1 101118021 1 MOTOR 6.7KW/230/400/3 5-62, 5-63
1 101118024 1 MOTOR 5.2KW 200/346 3PH 546
1 101118025 1 MOTOR 5.2KW/220/1 MEC112 551
1 101118028 1 MOTOR 1.4KW/120/1 521
2 15045 8 SKRUE M6X35 5-21,5-28,5-31
2 6863 8 SKRUE 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63
3 301001119 1 MOTORFLANGE 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63
3 301001120 1 LEJEDAKSEL 5-21,5-28,5-31
4 301001121 1 ROTOR 5.28,5-31
4 301001122 1 ROTOR 543
4 301001123 1 5-46, 5-54, 5-58
4 301001124 1 ROTOR 5-62, 5-63
4 301001662 1 ROTOR MOTOR 1.4KW 521
4 301001665 1 ROTOR MOTOR 5.2KW 551
5 5905 1 KUGLELEJE 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63
5 6367 1 RULLELEJE 5-21,5-28, 5-31
6 301001093 1 FASTG@RELSESBAND 5-21,5-28,5-31, 5-51
7 3376 1 LASESKIVE 5-21,5-28, 5-31, 5-51
8 3348 1 SKRUE 5-21,5-28, 5-31, 5-51
9 301001017 1 KONDENSATOR 60uF 5-28,5-31
9 301001465 2 CAPACITOR 551
9 301001595 1 CAPACITOR 521
10 301001113 1 LEJESKIVE BAGERSTE 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63
10 301001114 1 LEJESKIVE BAGERSTE 5-21,5-28,5-31
11 301001117 1 VINTILATORVINGE 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63
11 301001118 1 VINTILATORVINGE 5-21,5-28,5-31
12 301001112 1 KLEMRING
13 301001115 1 VENTILATOR HUS 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63
13 301001116 1 VENTILATOR HUS 5-21,5-28,5-31
14 8822 4 SKRUE 3.5X9.5
15 32964 4 SKRUE
16 4827 4 WASHER 10,5X2,5
17 301001126 2 MOTOR FOD 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63
17 301001127 2 MOTOR FOD 5-21,5-28, 5-31
18 8952 4  M@TRIK SEKSKANTET M10
19 6052 4  M@TRIK
20 27372 4 SKRUE
21 2767 4 PAKNING 10,5X2
22 103822210 2 START CAPACITOR 60X120 100UF
23 107140156 1  FITTING FOR CAPACITOR POSEIDON 5




28-04-2012

MOTOR Sy

POSEIDON 5 >03.2008|I POSEIDONS;l

Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse

24 101117839 1 TERMINAL PLUG AND TERMINA L PINS




Pump, oiltank
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008I

28-04-2012

Styliste ID
POSEIDON505

10

POSEIDOMNSI-05



Pump, oiltank

28-04-2012

Styliste ID
POSEIDON505
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008| T
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse
- 1 NOTE COMMENT Pump oil SAE 15W 40, 045 |
1 301001158 1 DZAKSEL
2 301001135 1 PROP
3 56554 1 O-RING
4 909100158 6 SKRUE
5 301001168 3 PLEJLSTANG * SEE NOTE
5 301001169 3 CONNECTING ROD ALUMINIUM: 5-21, 5-28, 5-31
6 301001138 3 STANG
7 11654 1 SLANGEKLEMME
8 5206636 1 PVC-SLANGE, KLAR @6/@10 '* SEE NOTE
9 301001005 1 LAG @33Xx10X11,5
10 301000765 1 OLIETANK
11 8919 2  SKRUE
12 2803 2 WASHER 8.2
13 301000975 1 HOLDER 2,0X51X20
14 1814585 1 PT-SKRUE K30X12
15 301001154 3  TRYKRING *ox SEE NOTE
15 301001155 3  TRYKNING 5-62 50HZ, 5-63
16 2580 1 HOSELINER @ 6 G3/8
17 56554 1 O-RING
18 301000807 1 HOLDER 2,0X122X15X10
19 909100167 3 M@TRIK
20 909100165 3 PAKNING
21 301001139 3 AFSTANDSSKIVE
22 3001740 3 O-RING 7,66X1,78 NITRIL
23 49900 3 ST@TTERING 8,0X11,0X1,0
24 301001156 3 STEMPEL STANG
25 909100150 1 FITTING GE15LR 3/8"
26 301001133 1 SLANGEKLEMME @10/7
43 301001148 1 STEMPEL PAKNINGS KIT *o SEE NOTE
43 301001149 1 STEMPEL PAKNINGS KIT 5-62 50HZ, 5-63
44 301001151 1 ST@TTE RING KIT *o SEE NOTE
44 301001152 1 ST@TTE RING KIT 5-62 50HZ, 5-63
45 301001150 1  OLIE PAKNINGS KIT
46 301001146 1 STEMPEL KIT *o SEE NOTE
46 301001147 1 STEMPEL KIT 5-62 50HZ, 5-63

*NOTE: BRONZE: 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63
** NOTE: PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING




28-04-2012

Pump, kits S

POSEIDONS504

POSEIDON 5 >03.2008| B

PCGSEIDONS-104




Pump, kits

28-04-2012

Styliste ID
POSEIDON504
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008I 3
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse
1 2788 8 SKRUE
2 301001166 1 LEJEDAEKSEL LUKKET
3 301001140 1 LEJEDAKSEL
3 301001141 1 PASNINGSSKIVE
3 301001142 1 PASNINGSSKIVE
3 301001143 1 PASNINGSSKIVE
4 909100163 1 RULLELEJE
5 301001157 1 CYLINDERBLOK
6 909100162 1 RULLELEJE
7 301001167 1 LEJEDAKSEL
8 19639 1 FJEDEA
9 301001161 1 KRUMTAP 5-28 50HZ
9 301001162 1 KRUMTAP F. NP5-PUMPE 5-31, 5-46 60Hz
9 301001163 1 KRUMTAP 5-43, 5-46 50Hz, 5-62 50HZ
9 301001164 1 CRANKSHAFT NO.2 5-62 60HZ
9 301001165 1 KRUMTAP 5-51, 5-54 50HZ, 5-63
9 301001657 1 CRANKSHAFT NO.7 5-21
9 301001658 1 CRANKSHAFT NO.11 5-28 60HZ
9 301001659 1 CRANKSHAFT NO.4 5-54 60HZ, 5-58
42 301001153 1 VENTIL KIT 6 FOR PUMPE
43 301001148 1 STEMPEL PAKNINGS KIT * SEE NOTE
43 301001149 1 STEMPEL PAKNINGS KIT 5-62 50HZ, 5-63
44 301001151 1 ST@TTE RING KIT * SEE NOTE
44 301001152 1 ST@TTE RING KIT 5-62 50HZ, 5-63
45 301001150 1 OLIE PAKNINGS KIT
46 301001146 1 STEMPEL KIT * SEE NOTE
46 301001147 1 STEMPEL KIT 5-62 50HZ, 5-63

*NOTE: 5-21, 5-28, 5-31, 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62 60HZ




28-04-2012
POSEIDON503

Styliste ID

14

Cylinder head

POSEIDON 5 >03.2008lI

E0I-SNCOIFS0d




Cylinder head

POSEIDON 5 >03.2008lI

28-04-2012

Styliste ID
POSEIDON503

15
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse

1 301001170 1 TOPSTYKKE * SEE NOTE

1 301001171 1 TOPSTYKKE 5-62 50HZ, 5-63

2 301000246 1 MANOMETER POSEIDON 5

3 301000982 1 FORLANGERR@R

4 301000981 1 OVERGANG M22X1,5 1/8"

5 103004342 6 O-RING

7 301001172 1 TOPSTYKKE

8 301001137 5 PROP

9 301001134 1 PROP
10 1409 1 PAKNING
11 301001136 1 PROP
12 5127 1 PAKNINGSRING
13 1814597 8 SKRUE M8X70
14 909100168 8 LASESKIVE @8
42 301001153 1 VENTIL KIT 6 FOR PUMPE
43 301001148 1 STEMPEL PAKNINGS KIT * SEE NOTE
43 301001149 1 STEMPEL PAKNINGS KIT 5-62 50HZ, 5-63
44 301001151 1 ST@TTE RING KIT ** SEE NOTE
44 301001152 1 ST@TTE RING KIT 5-62 50HZ, 5-63
45 301001150 1 OLIE PAKNINGS KIT
46 301002483 1 EASY START VALVE NEPTUNE 5-51, not included in Pos. 1
47 7239 2 HOSE CLIP @14,5 5-51, not included in Pos. 1
48 9175 1 HOSE 5-51, not included in Pos. 1, *** SEE NOTE
49 107120313 1 SLANGESTUDS 5-51, not included in Pos. 1

* NOTE 5-21, 5-28, 5-31, 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62 60HZ, Pos. 46-49 not included
** NOTE: 5-21, 5-28, 5-31, 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62 60HZ
** NOTE: Lengths in metres - Please indicate required length w hen or




28-04-2012

Control safety block (a) s

POSEIDON506

POSEIDON 5 >03.2008lI 16

/




28-04-2012

Control safety block (a) STERE

POSEIDON506
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008| T
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse
1 64314 1 REP.SAT VENTILSTEMPEL
2 909100001 1 LASERING
3 62708 1 VENTILSADE
4 49461 1 O-RING
5 9523 1 O-RING
6 32091 1 O-RING
7 64301 1 BANJO BOLT
8 1618 1 FORSKRUNING 5-21,5-51, 5-58, 5-63
9 63136 1 MUFFE 5-21, 5-51, 5-58, 5-63
10 63090 1 TRYKUDLIGNER 5-21, 5-51, 5-58, 5-63
11 41132 1 FJEDER 0,3X4,7
12 9580 1 KUGLE @5,5 DIN5401-2
13 301001216 1 GASKET SEAT 16,6X4X1,7
14 301001200 1 RINGTYLLE @7 @12/11 =>28.12.2003
15 3001740 1 O-RING 7,66X1,78 NITRIL =>28.12.2003]
16 7424 1 O-RING =>28.12.2003
17 301001199 1 BANJO BOLT M10X1 =>28.12.2003|
18 5206636 1 PVC-SLANGE, KLAR @6/@10 * SEE NOTE
19 3349 1 SKRUE
20 101118011 1 END SWITCH 250V 5A W.WIRE FSH/FS 6.3 KIT WITHOUT, OHNE ELECTRONICS
20 301000952 1  MIKROKONTAKT WITH, MIT ELECTRONICS
21 62401 1 HUSF. MICRO SWITCH
22 2759 1  M@TRIK M8
23 62717 1 KONTAKTBESLAG
24 5076 1 SKRUE
25 301000787 1 OML@BVENTILHUS
26 6262 3 BLANDPROP
27 301000804 1 DREJEKNAP
28 3136 1 M@TRIK
29 62711 1 GEVINDSTIFT
30 62710 1 OML@BER
31 62696 1  M@TRIK
32 62712 1 JUSTERSKRUE
33 62695 1 FJEDERSTYR
34 40972 1 FJEDER
35 301001392 1 SLANGE DY SE @8/M10X1 |29.12.2003=>
36 103004451 1 VULCAN FIBRE WASHER @16X20X1.5 DIN 7737
99 301000904 1 KONTROL BLOK 250 BAR

* NOTE: PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING




Control safety block (b)
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008I

28-04-2012

Styliste ID

SEIDON507

18




28-04-2012

Control safety block (b) STERE

POSEIDON507
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008I 9
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse
1 64224 1 HD-AUSGANG M27X1,5/G3/8"
2 32091 1 O-RING
3 64236 1 OVERGANG, TRITON
4 32091 1 O-RING
5 62155 1 INJEKTORDY SE @1,8X2,6 5-21,5-28, 5-31, 543
5 62156 1 INJEKTORDY SE, KEMI 5-51, 5-54, 5-46, 5-58, 5-62
5 62157 1 INJEKTOR DYSE 563
6 16925 1 O-RING
7 1381 1  O-RING 14X2
8 64304 1 BANJO BOLT
9 16443 1 O-RING
10 64307 1 O-RING 23,47X2,62
11 64306 1  O-RING 257X2,62
12 64305 1 O-RING 28,24X2,62
13 9858 1 O-RING
14 6187135 1 STEMPEL
15 14522 1  TRYKFJEDER
16 16998 1 O-RING
17 64309 1 BANJO BOLT M16X1
18 1311 1 GEKA KOBLINGSNIPPEL 3/4" =>31.01.2005|
19 6502 1 MOULDED GASKET GEKA COUP ling =>31.01.2005|
20 1718 1 GEKA THREADED FITTING 3/ 4"1 =>31.01.2005|
21 1600659 1 LYNKOBLINGSNIPPEL
21 1605872 1  QUICK COUPLING NIPPLE s
22 1602945 1 LYNKOBLING 3/4" LAVTRYK
23 3001237 1 PAKNING @24,5X316X3
24 101117926 1 FILTER
25 301000980 1 BANJO BOLT G1/2-G3/4"
26 13739 1 O-RING
27 24347 2 O-RING
28 301000778 1 RETURL®@B ©230,9X34
29 61369 1 SLANGESTUDS @20X3/4 CUZN
30 46487 1 PACKING RING 21X29X2,5




28-04-2012

Pumps complete T

POSEIDONSPUMP

POSEIDON 5 >03.2008lI 20

Ingen tegning




28-04-2012

Pumps complete ST

POSEIDON5PUMP
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008| o1
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse
301000789 1 PUMP NP5 11.14 N 11L/MIN 140BAR ALTO 5-31
301000790 1 PUMP NP5 13.20N 13L 200B 5-43, 5-46 50HZ
301000791 1 PUMP NP5 15.20N 15L 200B 5-51, 5-54 50HZ
301000792 1 PUMP NP5 17.20N 17L 200B 5-62 50HZ
301000793 1 PUMP NP519.20 N 200B 563
301000994 1 PUMP NP5 10.12 N 528
301000995 1 PUMPE NP5 11.20 F. MAXXI 5-46 60HZ
301001462 1 PUMP NP5 4G30 N 15L 200B 5-54 60HZ, 5-58
301001463 1 PUMP NP5 45G20N 17L/MIN 200BAR ALTO 5-62 60HZ
301001580 1 PUMP NP5 28G22 N 10L/MIN 150BAR ALTO 5-28 60HZ
0 301001619 1 PUMP NP5 2.5G22N 9.4L/MIN 150BAR ALTO 5-21




28-04-2012

Electric box S

POSEIDONS502

POSEIDON 5 >03.2008| >




Electric box

28-04-2012

Styliste ID
POSEIDON502
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008I >3
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse
- 107140162 1 CONVERSION KIT POSEIDON 5-51 1 PH US US, for machines produced before 18.09.08
1 301000402 1 MODSTAND 5-21,5-28,5-31, 5-51
2 301001056 1 START KONDENSATOR 5-21,5-28,5-31
3 301000834 1 LEDNING MED STIK 400/3/50 *EU*
4 909100019 1 M@TRIK
4 909100020 1 HEXAGON THIN NUT M25X1.5 EN 50262 PA 5-46, 5-51, 5-58
5 909100043 1 KABELAFLASTNING
5 909100198 1 Cord Fixing M25x1,5 5-46, 5-51, 5-58
6 301000829 1 LEGING 230/1/50 *EU*, 220/1/60*TW*KR*
7 301000912 1 POWER CORD HO7RN-F 3G1.5X6.0 230/1/50 *GB*
8 301000293 1 KONTAKT STIERNE/TREKANT 220/440/3/60 *U S*KR*TW*
8 64579 1 KONTAKT STIERNE/TREKANT 230/400/3/50 *BE*NO*
9 64581 2 ROR * SEE NOTE
10 909100046 2 EJOT-SKRUE
11 11060 1 STARTRELA 5-21,5-28,5-31
12 301001104 1 PRINT ** SEE NOTE
12 301001660 1 ELECTRONIC 5-21
13 301000768 1 ELKASSE OVERDEL
14 101406054 1 SPONGE RUBBER @4 L 1M
15 301000769 1 ADAPTERPLADE 5-21,5-28,5-31
16 301001183 1 PAKNING
17 11565 4  SKRUE PT5X18
18 64586 1 LABEL 230/400/3/50 *BE*NO*
18 64787 1 LABEL 220-440V CHANGE-OVER 74X28 220/440/3/60*U S*KR*TW*
19 22290 1 MODTAGESKINNE *** SEE NOTE
20 1814585 6 PT-SKRUE K30X12
21 64580 1 ROTARY KNOB woeek SEE NOTE
22 40045 2 SKRUE ook SEE NOTE
23 101117855 1 POSEIDON MOTOR CABLE 7-WIRE 1PH 1.5MM2 230/1/50,60, 120/1/60
23 101117856 1 POSEIDON MOTOR CABLE 9-WIRE 3PH 1.5MM2 400/3/50
23 101117857 1 POS. MOTOR CABLE 9-WIRE 3PH 1.5MM2 NO weix SEE NOTE
23 101117858 1 POSEIDON MOTOR CABLE 9-WIRE 3 PH 2.5MM2 200/3/50,60, 220/1/60*US*
24 301001058 1 START/STOP KONTAKT
25 5206636 1 PVC-SLANGE, KLAR @6/@10 *** SEE NOTE
26 301001133 2 SLANGEKLEMME @10/7
27 301001000 1 DOSERVENTIL
28 301000767 1 ELKASSE OVERDEL
29 9868 1 O-RING 10.0X2.5
30 1814730 2 SKRUE 35X10B
31 909100214 1 DREJEKNAP GR.1 4KT
32 909100204 1 DREJEKNAP
33 18274 2 SKRUE M4X12

* NOTE: 230/400/3/50 *BE*NO*, 220/440/3/60 *US*KR*TW*
**NOTE 5-28, 5-31, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54*KR*TW*, 5-58, 5-62*KR*TW*, DSS
*** NOTE: PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING




Electric box

28-04-2012

Styliste ID
POSEIDON502
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008| o
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse
34 301000074 1 MODSTAND 470 OHM 3W werrk SEE NOTE
35 101118041 1 ANDELI LA8-DN11 SIDE MOU NT AUX CONTACT ANDELI
35 64773 1 HJALPEKONTAKT werk SEE NOTE
36 301000687 2 KLEMRZEKKE GRA (GB) 5-21,5-28,5-51
37 301000689 1 STOPPLADE 5-21,5-28, 5-31
38 103822303 1 CONTACTOR CJX2-D18-V7 400 400/3/50
38 103822304 1 CONTACTOR CJX2-D18-P7 230 V 220,230/1/50,60
38 103822309 1 CONTACTOR CJX2-D25-P7 230 V xorx NOTE
38 103822310 1 CONTACTOR CJX2-D25-M7 200 V 200/3/50,60
38 103822311 1 CONTACTOR CJX2-D25-F7 110V 120/1/60
38 103822315 1 CONTACTOR CJX2-D32 32A 220V (3P+NO) 220/1/60
39 101118011 1 END SWITCH 250V 5A W.WIRE FSH/FS 6.3 KIT WITHOUT, OHNE ELECTRONICS
39 301000952 1 MIKROKONTAKT WITH, MIT ELECTRONICS
40 14506 1 6IRE TERMINAL 10QMM 5.51
40 3817483 1 KLEMMERZKKE, JORD
41 101117839 1 TERMINAL PLUG AND TERMINA L PINS
42 10369 4 SKRUE M5X25 5-21,5-28, 5-31
42 32535 4 SKRUE M5X6 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63
44 301000407 1 POWER CORD SJOW AWG10/3X9.0 220/1/60°US*
45 301000833 1 Power Cord HO7RN-F 4G2,5 x6 xorx SEE NOTE
45 301001384 1 POWER CORD VCT 4X3.5X11M 200/3/50,60 *JP*
45 301001466 1 POWER CORD SJOW AWG12/4X11 220,460/3/60*US*
46 15884 1 CABLE STRAP 4,7X1,3X350 5-21,5-28, 5-31, 5-51
47 3288 1 SCREW M4x8 5-21,5-28,5-31, 5-51
48 1814621 1 BRACKET 5-21,5-28, 5-31, 5-51
49 301001219 1 PLUG D6XD8X5.4 PE BLACK 5-43, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54, 5-58, 5-62, 5-63
50 301001390 1 POWER CORD HO7RN-F 3G1.5X6.0 SABS164 230/1/50°ZA*
51 3821316 1 POWER CORD AWG12/3X11 SJTOW 120/1/60 *US*
52 301001229 1 R/EKKEKLEMME 3X4 QMM 400/3/50, 220/1/60
53 15319 1 HEXAGON NUT M4 5-21,5-28,5-31
54 1804699 1 SCREW M5 X 6 ISO 7045 ZN
55 3376 1 LASESKIVE
56 101406054 1 SPONGE RUBBER @4 L 1M *o SEE NOTE
57 301002353 1 CURRENTLIMITER 5W 5-28,5-31, 5-51
58 301001906 1 LUKKEKAPPE
59 101117996 1 START RELAY RVA 4N3D SPAREPART UK, AU
59 103822212 1 STARTER RELAY COLDWATER RVAH4AHOD 5-51
60 301002462 1 TRANSFORMER BOARD 230V/24V 2VA 5.51
61 301002165 1 CAGE CLAMP TERMINAL 5POL WAGO 222-415 5-51
62 107140150 1 FITTING FOR STARTER RELAY POSEIDON 5
63 301000263 1 FUSE 0,63A/500V/T @6 3x32

* NOTE: 230/400/3/50 *BE*NO*, 220/440/3/60 *US*KR*TW*
**NOTE 5-28, 5-31, 5-46, 5-51, 5-54*KR*TW*, 5-58, 5-62*KR*TW*, DSS
*** NOTE: PLEASE INDICATE LENGTHS IN METRES WHEN ORDERING




Default accessories
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008I

28-04-2012

Styliste ID
POS522

25

Ingen tegning




Default accessories

28-04-2012

Styliste ID
POS522
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008I 6
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse
- 106403122 1 SPULEHANDTAG ERGO 2000
- 106403123 1 SPULEHANDTAG ERGO 2000 INCL. VARIO PRESS
0 101119484 1 REP. SAT DREJDELED ERGO 5-41, 5-47, 5-55, 5-61
0 101405770 1 SLANGE 2W. 10M. 5/16" 5-31,5-32,5-41, 5-47,5-55, 5-61
0 301001100 1 SLANGE 2W. 15M. 5/16" 5-31XT, 5-32XT, 5-41XT, 5-55XT, 5-61XT, 5-63XT
1 106402291 1 TURBOHAMMER PLUS W11 MED 0500 DY SE. LAENGDE: 104 CM T
1 301002411 1 SPULEHANDTAG ERGO 1000 VARIOPRESS 5-41,5-55, 5-61
2 101119738 1 TORNADO+ 0400 1/8" 5-415-41
2 101119741 1 TORNADO+ 0500 1/8" 5-47,5-55
2 101119742 1 TORNADO+ 0530 1/8" 5-61
2 101119743 1 TORNADO+ 0550 1/8" 5-31,5-32
2 101119749 1 TORNADO+ 0750 1/8" 5-63
2 106402291 1 TURBOHAMMER PLUS W11 MED 0500 DY SE. LAENGDE: 104 CM
2 106402292 1  TURBOHAMMER PLUS W11 MED 0550 DY SE. LENGDE: 104 CM
2 106403010 1 TORNADO PLUS, UDEN DY SE LANGDE: 112 CM.
3 301001310 1 SLANGERULLE F. POSEIDON 5 5-31XT, 5-32XT, 5-41XT, 5-55XT, 5-61XT, 5-63XT




28-04-2012

Hose reel POSEIDON 5 S

POSEIDON510
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008| >

POSEIDONS-I10




Hose reel POSEIDON 5

28-04-2012

Styliste ID
POSEIDON510
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008I 8
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse
0 301001310 1 SLANGERULLE F. POSEIDON 5
1 909100154 2 SKRUE M6X65
2 301000809 2 HOLDER
5 301000929 2  HOLDER
6 1814641 4 SKRUE
7 62696 1 M@TRIK
8 909100153 4 EJOT-SKRUE K60X40
9 301000775 2 SLANGERULLE HALVDEL
10 107140355 1 R@R FOR SLANGERULLE
11 301000674 1 SLANGEF@RING OVERDEL
12 301000780 1 SLANGEF@RING FORMONTERET
13 10028 1 SKRUE
14 301000676 1 SLANGEF@RING UNDERDEL
15 301000672 1 SLANGEF@RING - GLIDER
16 32524 1 SIKRINGSRING
17 54590 1 FORSKRUNING
18 301000977 1 LEJEB@SNING
19 19620 2  O-RING
20 63792 2 BACK-UP RING
21 301000976 1 BANJO BOLG G3/8"
22 1801075 1 TATNINGSSKIVE 3/8" RG
23 1600493 1 LYNKOBLINGSNIPPEL 3/8"
24 301000927 2  HOLDER
25 301000733 1 DREJEHANDTAG
26 301001008 1 ANKERPLADE
27 301001010 1 Hus
28 909100151 1 TRYKFJEDER
29 16067 1 STIFT
30 301001009 1 INDEXING BOLT 112X60
31 301001007 1 AKSEL @28x112
32 301001092 1  H@JITRYKSSLANGE @8X1175
33 909100145 1  M@TRIK 6KT-G3/8"
34 65466 1 PACKING RING 8X15X1
35 1806538 1 LAS@5




28-04-2012

ANBEFALEDE RESERVEDELE S0

POSEIDONSREC

POSEIDON 5 >03.2008lI 29

Ingen tegning




ANBEFALEDE RESERVEDELE

28-04-2012

Styliste ID
POSEIDONSREC
POSEIDON 5 >03.2008| =
Pos Vare nr. Ant Beskrivelse
301001961 1  TOTALCHECK P5-28/43 KIT A
301001962 1 TOTALCHECK P5-54/62 KIT A
301001963 1 TOTALCHECK P5-63 Kit A
301001964 1  TOTALCHECK P5-28/43 KIT B
301001965 1 TOTALCHECK P5-54 KIT B
301001966 1 TOTALCHECK P5-54 XT Kit B
301001967 1 TOTALCHECK P5-62 KIT B

301001968

TOTALCHECK P5-63 KIT B




